A -12-14 MEISJES - ALLROUND

PLACE

PARTICIPANT

DHONDT Zoe
RECREAN SKIPPERS vzw
17

SCHUURMANS Mirte
SLEINS' SKIP
53

SAEY Hanne
XL ROPE & DANCE vzw
39

MARCHAND Leeni
MOVING BAASRODE vzw
30

BURM Tess
XL ROPE & DANCE vzw
24

VAN WAEYENBERGE Anna
LOCOMOTION RS ZOTTEGEM
1

SCHEPENS Febe
XL ROPE & DANCE vzw
33

VAN GANSBEKE Janne
LOCOMOTION RS ZOTTEGEM
11

MALFROY Hanne
RSC JUMPING ONIONS
4

EECKMAN Fleur
XL ROPE & DANCE vzw
45

ABBELOOS Cato
RSC JUMPING ONIONS
2

VAN HOEY Ella
RSC THE HANDLES vzw
55

DEYGERS Eline
RSC THE HANDLES vzw
38

SPEED 30"

skips
ded

T

skips
ded

skips
ded

skips
ded

skips
ded

skips
ded

skips
ded

skips
ded

skips
ded

skips
ded

skips
ded

skips
ded

skips
ded

85.00
0.00

425.00

90.00
0.00

450.00

85.00
5.00

400.00

87.00
0.00

435.00

85.00
0.00

425.00

84.00
0.00

420.00

84.00
0.00

420.00

78.00
0.00

390.00

80.00
0.00

400.00

83.00
0.00

415.00

78.00
0.00

390.00

83.00
0.00

415.00

83.00
0.00

415.00

ENDURANCE

skips
ded

T

skips
ded

skips
ded

skips
ded

skips
ded

skips
ded

skips
ded

skips
ded

skips
ded

skips
ded

skips
ded

skips
ded

skips
ded

425.00
0.00

510.00

440.00
0.00

528.00

391.00
0.00

469.20

399.00
0.00

478.80

420.00
0.00

504.00

421.00
0.00

505.20

417.00
0.00

500.40

381.00
0.00

457.20

400.00
0.00

480.00

390.00
0.00

468.00

392.00
0.00

470.40

408.00
0.00

489.60

388.00
0.00

465.60

FREE STYLE

diff
crea
ded

T

diff
crea
ded

diff
crea
ded

diff
crea
ded

diff
crea
ded

diff
crea
ded

diff
crea
ded

diff
crea
ded

diff
crea
ded

diff
crea
ded

diff
crea
ded

diff
crea
ded

diff
crea
ded

T

105.79
180.76
12.50

548.10

110.83
148.84
12.50

494.34

111.94
188.92
0.00

601.72

94.38
148.05
0.00

484.86

87.96
153.08
20.00

442.08

89.67
150.59
25.00

430.52

58.65
160.42
12.50

413.14

90.35
146.38
0.00

473.46

68.02
147.84
0.00

431.72

73.26
149.49
12.50

420.50

88.57
145.42
12.50

442.98

78.51
140.51
25.00

388.04

71.72
146.63
12.50

411.70

TOTAL

1483.100

1472.340

1470.920

1398.660

1371.080

1355.720

1333.540

1320.660

1311.720

1303.500

1303.380

1292.640

1292.300



PLACE

PARTICIPANT

CLEMENT Lauren
RECREAN SKIPPERS vzw
22

VANHIE Mona
XL ROPE & DANCE vzw
26

MINNAERT Mira
RSC THE HANDLES vzw
36

ROGGE Alexandra
RECREAN SKIPPERS vzw
21

DELBOL Ivy
ROPE SKIPPING OOSTENDE vzw
6

DE BOEVER Eva
SIPIRO vzw
7

DHONDT Kara
SPORTAC DEINZE vzw
28

SCHUDDINCK Yara
XL ROPE & DANCE vzw
34

DECLERCQ Camille
RECREAN SKIPPERS vzw
27

BOGAERT An Sofie
RSC JUMPING ONIONS
5

CLAEYS Marthe
ROPE SKIPPING OOSTENDE vzw
9

DERAEDT Marit
RSC THE HANDLES vzw
37

ARICKX Florence
RSC THE HANDLES vzw
31

BERGHMANS Daina
MOVING BAASRODE vzw
41

SPEED 30"

skips
ded

T

skips
ded

skips
ded

skips
ded

skips
ded

skips
ded

skips
ded

skips
ded

skips
ded

skips
ded

skips
ded

skips
ded

skips
ded

skips
ded

78.00
0.00

390.00

77.00
0.00

385.00

82.00
0.00

410.00

79.00
0.00

395.00

84.00
0.00

420.00

76.00
0.00

380.00

85.00
0.00

425.00

73.00
0.00

365.00

78.00
0.00

390.00

84.00
0.00

420.00

85.00
0.00

425.00

79.00
0.00

395.00

82.00
0.00

410.00

80.00
0.00

400.00

ENDURANCE

skips
ded

T

skips
ded

skips
ded

skips
ded

skips
ded

skips
ded

skips
ded

skips
ded

skips
ded

skips
ded

skips
ded

skips
ded

skips
ded

skips
ded

408.00
0.00

489.60

387.00
0.00

464.40

415.00
0.00

498.00

403.00
0.00

483.60

379.00
0.00

454.80

366.00
0.00

439.20

403.00
0.00

483.60

380.00
0.00

456.00

390.00
0.00

468.00

416.00
0.00

499.20

398.50
0.00

478.20

387.00
0.00

464.40

383.00
0.00

459.60

371.00
0.00

445.20

FREE STYLE

diff
crea
ded

T

diff
crea
ded

diff
crea
ded

diff
crea
ded

diff
crea
ded

diff
crea
ded

diff
crea
ded

diff
crea
ded

diff
crea
ded

diff
crea
ded

diff
crea
ded

diff
crea
ded

diff
crea
ded

diff
crea
ded

T

64.70
146.00
12.50

396.40

64.33
158.55
12.50

420.76

56.00
149.11
25.00

360.22

68.88
148.80
25.00

385.36

96.34
131.36
37.50

380.40

91.10
151.59
25.00

435.38

75.06
133.50
37.50

342.12

81.96
155.13
25.00

424.18

65.87
152.30
25.00

386.34

58.21
139.30
37.50

320.02

72.40
142.80
47.50

335.40

72.71
131.80
25.00

359.02

68.09
145.75
40.00

347.68

69.81
137.44
25.00

364.50

TOTAL

1276.000

1270.160

1268.220

1263.960

1255.200

1254.580

1250.720

1245.180

1244.340

1239.220

1238.600

1218.420

1217.280

1209.700



PLACE

PARTICIPANT

BOELAERT Yana
RECREAN SKIPPERS vzw
29

EECKHOUT Stien
RSC JUMPING ONIONS
3

CARDON Lotte
RECREAN SKIPPERS vzw
20

LAMBRECHT Luna
RECREAN SKIPPERS vzw
12

VANDENBUSSCHE Femke
RECREAN SKIPPERS vzw
19

ZENNER Julie
RSC THE HANDLES vzw
47

VAN KEER Silke
MOVING BAASRODE vzw
32

CROMMELINCK Febe
ROPE SKIPPING OOSTENDE vzw
10

LAUWERYNS Joesra
RECREAN SKIPPERS vzw
16

VAN SPEYBROECK Thyra
SIPIRO vzw
13

SCHUURMANS Linde
SLEINS' SKIP
42

DE CLOET Hanne
RSC THE HANDLES vzw
43

VANALDERWERELT Tara
RECREAN SKIPPERS vzw
14

DE POTTER Kato
RECREAN SKIPPERS vzw
23

SPEED 30"

skips
ded

T

skips
ded

skips
ded

skips
ded

skips
ded

skips
ded

skips
ded

skips
ded

skips
ded

skips
ded

skips
ded

skips
ded

skips
ded

skips
ded

81.00
0.00

405.00

81.00
0.00

405.00

78.00
0.00

390.00

80.00
0.00

400.00

84.00
0.00

420.00

85.00
0.00

425.00

74.00
0.00

370.00

86.00
0.00

430.00

76.00
0.00

380.00

79.00
0.00

395.00

81.00
0.00

405.00

85.00
0.00

425.00

77.00
0.00

385.00

68.00
0.00

340.00

ENDURANCE

skips
ded

T

skips
ded

skips
ded

skips
ded

skips
ded

skips
ded

skips
ded

skips
ded

skips
ded

skips
ded

skips
ded

skips
ded

skips
ded

skips
ded

410.00
0.00

492.00

364.00
0.00

436.80

380.00
0.00

456.00

362.50
0.00

435.00

399.00
0.00

478.80

375.00
0.00

450.00

378.00
0.00

453.60

331.50
0.00

397.80

367.00
0.00

440.40

389.00
0.00

466.80

396.00
0.00

475.20

399.00
0.00

478.80

366.00
0.00

439.20

319.00
0.00

382.80

FREE STYLE

diff
crea
ded

T

diff
crea
ded

diff
crea
ded

diff
crea
ded

diff
crea
ded

diff
crea
ded

diff
crea
ded

diff
crea
ded

diff
crea
ded

diff
crea
ded

diff
crea
ded

diff
crea
ded

diff
crea
ded

diff
crea
ded

T

39.10
139.61
25.00

307.42

61.12
119.50
0.00

361.24

54.88
140.30
25.00

340.36

52.12
159.05
37.50

347.34

50.94
129.47
45.00

270.82

54.14
131.00
40.00

290.28

70.05
125.63
25.00

341.36

59.45
132.38
25.00

333.66

49.89
137.33
25.00

324.44

41.07
96.09
0.00

274.32

47.24
129.88
50.00

254.24

54.02
110.12
50.00

228.28

56.24
133.55
37.50

304.58

68.03
145.13
15.00

396.32

TOTAL

1204.420

1203.040

1186.360

1182.340

1169.620

1165.280

1164.960

1161.460

1144.840

1136.120

1134.440

1132.080

1128.780

1119.120



PLACE

Copyright www.gymfed.be / 10/11/2018 - 5:38

PARTICIPANT

CHAIR Anissa
SLEINS' SKIP
51

ROSELETH Alanah
RSC JUMPING ONIONS
8

MOSSELMANS Juna
RSC THE HANDLES vzw
40

VOSSAERT Kylie
SLEINS' SKIP
49

COPPILJE Farah
RSC JUMPING ONIONS
15

DERWEDUWEN Febe
XL ROPE & DANCE vzw
25

VAN HAUWERMEIREN Falke
RSC JUMPING ONIONS
18

SPEED 30"
skips 80.00
ded 0.00
T 400.00
skips 69.00
ded 0.00
T 345.00
skips 74.00
ded 0.00
T 370.00
skips 54.00
ded 0.00
T 270.00
skips 78.00
ded 0.00
T 390.00

DNS

DNS

page 4 of 4

ENDURANCE

skips
ded

T

skips
ded

skips
ded

skips
ded

skips
ded

DNS

375.00
0.00

450.00

378.00
0.00

453.60

379.00
0.00

454.80

354.00
0.00

424.80

354.00
0.00

424.80

FREE STYLE TOTAL

diff 32.32

crea 107.42

ded 25.00

T 229.48 1079.480

diff 55825

crea 118.49

ded 50.00

T 247.48 1046.080

diff 29.11

crea 111.00

ded 47.50

T 185.22 1010.020

diff 48.54

crea 133.66

ded 25.00

T 314.40 1009.200
DNS 814.800

diff 96.34

crea 171.00

ded 0.00

T 534.68 534.680

diff 48.66

crea 115.50

ded 60.00

T 208.32 208.320

created with ScoreExpress



